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Here are the stops listed for route #1 for the 2022 summer school sessions

7:17 Leave lot 2:35 Leave CMS

7:25 M&M Dr. 2:40 Leave Henry

7:28 Vansant & Franklin St. 2:45 M&M Dr.

7:29 Vansant & Michael 2:48 Vansant & Franklin St.
7:30 Franklin & Mable 2:49 Vansant & Michael
7:32 Franklin & Friendship 2:50 Franklin & Mable
7:34 Franklin & 8th St. 2:52 Franklin & Friendship
7:37 7 & Grandriver St. 2:53 Franklin & 8t St.
7:38 3" & Grandriver St. 2:56 7' & Grandriver St.
7:45 Drop off CMS 2:59 3" & Grandriver St.

7:49 Drop off Henry
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Here are the stops listed for route #3 for the 2022 summer school sessions

7:20
7:24
7:26
7:28
7:29
7:32
7:33
7:36
7:39
7:40
7:41
7:43
7:44
7:46
7:51

Leave Lot

Water trailer Park
Water & Gravel
Water & Green
Water & Jefferson
Orchard & Allen
Allen & Main

Main & Leona
Briarcliff & Huntleigh
Hormeyer & Pecan
Hormeyer & Munson
Rogers & Bradshaw
Rogers & Water
Drop CMS

Drop Henry

2:35
2:40
2:44
2:45
2:47
2:48
2:50
2:53
2:56
2:59
3:02
3:03
3:04

Leave CMS

Leave Henry

Rogers & Water
Rogers & Bradshaw
Hormeyer & Munson
Hormeyer & Pecan
Briarcliff & Huntleigh
Main & Leona

Allen & Main
Orchard & Allen
Water & Jefferson
Water & Green
Water & Gravel

3:06 Water Trailer Park

3:10 Return to lot
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Here are the stops listed for route #2 for the 2022 summer school

sessions

7:17
7:25
7:28
7:29
7:31
7:34
7:37
7:40
7:45
7:50

Leave Lot

8th & Augusta

Price Lane & Industrial
Park Place Trailer Park
Whipperwill & Meadowlark
Swisher & Antioch

3" & College

3 & Lincoln

Drop CMS

Drop Henry

2:35 Leave CMS
2:40 Leave Henry
2:45 8t & Augusta
2:48 Price Lane & Industrial
2:49 Park Place Trailer Park
2:51 Whipperwill & Meadowlark
2:54 Swisher & Antioch
2:57 37 & College
3:00 3" & Lincoln
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Here are the stops listed for route #4 for the 2022 summer school

sessions
7:17 Leave Lot 2:35 Leave CMS
7:21 Moreland Day Care 2:37 Pick up & Drop Henry
7:28 Golden Valley Day Care 2:38 Drop golden Valley Day Care
7:45 Drop MS 2:41 CMS(if needed)
7:50 Drop Henry 2:46 Drop Moreland Day Care
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