Bus # 2

Here are the stops listed for route #1 for the 2022 summer school sessions

7:17	Leave lot	2:35	Leave CMS
7:25	M&M Dr.	2:40	Leave Henry
7:28	Vansant & Franklin St.	2:45	M&M Dr.
7:29	Vansant & Michael	2:48	Vansant & Franklin St.
7:30	Franklin & Mable	2:49	Vansant & Michael
7:32	Franklin & Friendship	2:50	Franklin & Mable
7:34	Franklin & 8th St.	2:52	Franklin & Friendship
7:37	7 th & Grandriver St.	2:53	Franklin & 8 th St.
7:38	3 rd & Grandriver St.	2: 56	7 th & Grandriver St.
7:45	Drop off CMS	2:59	3 rd & Grandriver St.
7:49	Drop off Henry		

Bus 3

Here are the stops listed for route #3 for the 2022 summer school sessions

7:20	Leave Lot	2:35 Leave CMS
7:24	Water trailer Park	2:40 Leave Henry
7:26	Water & Gravel	2:44 Rogers & Water
7:28	Water & Green	2:45 Rogers & Bradshaw
7:29	Water & Jefferson	2:47 Hormeyer & Munson
7:32	Orchard & Allen	2:48 Hormeyer & Pecan
7:33	Allen & Main	2:50 Briarcliff & Huntleigh
7:36	Main & Leona	2:53 Main & Leona
7:39	Briarcliff & Huntleigh	2:56 Allen & Main
7:40	Hormeyer & Pecan	2:59 Orchard & Allen
7:41	Hormeyer & Munson	3:02 Water & Jefferson
7:43	Rogers & Bradshaw	3:03 Water & Green
7:44	Rogers & Water	3:04 Water & Gravel
7:46	Drop CMS	3:06 Water Trailer Park
7:51	Drop Henry	3:10 Return to lot

Bus #4

Here are the stops listed for route #2 for the 2022 summer school sessions

7:17	Leave Lot	2:35 Leave CMS
7:25	8 th & Augusta	2:40 Leave Henry
7:28	Price Lane & Industrial	2:45 8 th & Augusta
7:29	Park Place Trailer Park	2:48 Price Lane & Industrial
7:31	Whipperwill & Meadowlark	2:49 Park Place Trailer Park
7:34	Swisher & Antioch	2:51 Whipperwill & Meadowlark
7:37	3 rd & College	2:54 Swisher & Antioch
7:40	3 rd & Lincoln	2:57 3 rd & College
7:45	Drop CMS	3:00 3 rd & Lincoln
7:50	Drop Henry	

Bus #8

Here are the stops listed for route #4 for the 2022 summer school sessions

7:17 Leave Lot	2:35	Leave CMS
7:21 Moreland Day Care	2:37	Pick up & Drop Henry
7:28 Golden Valley Day (Care 2:38	Drop golden Valley Day Care
7:45 Drop MS	2:41	CMS(if needed)
7:50 Drop Henry	2:46	Drop Moreland Day Care

Ŵ